
Standings Riders European Amateur & Youth  

 Points Team Rider 

 Lyle Jackson 

 34 DEN - A GANDLOESE, MARIA 
 34 SUI - A HORAK, TANJA 
 20 NED - A GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA 
 18 BEL - A VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA 
 16 FRA - A SCHUMACHER, SIGRID 
 15 BEL - A DELVAUX, ALAIN 
 14 NED - A HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN 
 13 BEL - A JACOBS, CARINE 
 13 SUI - A VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE 
 12 DEN - A WONGE, CAMILLA 
 12 BEL - A WILLEM, HELENE 
 11 - HALDAMMEN, CECILIE 
 10 FRA - A MONNARD, AUDREY 
 10 SUI - A MÜLLER, ANNAIRIS 
 10 SUI - A WIDMER, DANIELA 
 8 NED - A VAN HAEREN, LIANNE 
 8 FRA - A BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 8 FRA - A MUTSCHELLER, GERD 
 6 SUI - A ROOS, PHILIPP 
 2 DEN - A SOMMERSOE, JOHN 
 1 DEN - A MERRILD, LOTTE 
 0 NED - A RIETJENS, JOS 
 0 FRA - A GAGNANT, FABRICE 
 0 NED - A HOLTROP, NATASCHA 
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 0 BEL - A BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE 

 TORSTEN HAIER 

 39 SUI - A HORAK, TANJA 
 32 DEN - A GANDLOESE, MARIA 
 20 NED - A GEUKES - DE ROODE, BIANCA 
 16 BEL - A DELVAUX, ALAIN 
 16 BEL - A VANGENECHTEN, JESSICA 
 16 BEL - A JACOBS, CARINE 
 13 SUI - A MÜLLER, ANNAIRIS 
 12 NED - A HULSKERS, MARJOLEIN 
 11 - HALDAMMEN, CECILIE 
 11 SUI - A VON ZIEGLER, MICHELLE 
 11 FRA - A MUTSCHELLER, GERD 
 10 BEL - A WILLEM, HELENE 
 10 FRA - A SCHUMACHER, SIGRID 
 7 DEN - A MERRILD, LOTTE 
 7 NED - A HOLTROP, NATASCHA 
 7 NED - A VAN HAEREN, LIANNE 
 6 BEL - A BECART, ANNE-LAURANCE 
 6 FRA - A MONNARD, AUDREY 
 6 DEN - A WONGE, CAMILLA 
 5 FRA - A BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 5 SUI - A ROOS, PHILIPP 
 4 DEN - A SOMMERSOE, JOHN 
 3 FRA - A GAGNANT, FABRICE 
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 2 SUI - A WIDMER, DANIELA 
 0 NED - A RIETJENS, JOS 
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